
Ferus Falls Parks and Recreation

2018 Church I
as of May 7, 2018

1)  Good Shepard 4)  Bethel III  7)  New Life Church

2)  Dalton Free Lutheran 5)  Life Church  8)  Stavanger

3)  Federated 6)  Naz 3  9)  Trinity

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Bye #5

4 vs. 1 3 vs. 2 6 vs. 8 7 vs. 9 No Games

9 vs. 6 7 vs. 8 1 vs. 3 4 vs. 2 No Games

4 vs. 3 9 vs. 8 6 vs. 15 vs. 2 No Games

Monday,  July 2 Eagles VFW Bell State Bank Conito Field #5

Field #5

Bye # 76 vs. 2 8 vs. 9 1 vs. 45 vs. 3

Monday,  June 25 Eagles VFW Bell State Bank Conito

No Games

Monday,  June 18 Eagles VFW Bell State Bank Conito Field #5

Bye #9

8 vs. 1 7 vs. 2 6 vs. 3 5 vs. 4 No Games

6 vs. 4 7 vs. 3 8 vs. 2 1 vs. 5 No Games

Bye #2

9 vs. 1 8 vs. 3 7 vs. 4 5 vs. 6 No Games

7 vs. 5 8 vs. 4 9 vs. 3 6 vs. 1 No Games

7 vs. 6 5 vs. 8 2 vs. 93 vs. 1 No Games

Monday,  June 11 Eagles VFW Bell State Bank Conito Field #5

8 vs. 6 9 vs. 5 2 vs. 3 Bye #41 vs. 7

Monday,  June 4 Eagles VFW Bell State Bank Conito Field #5

No Games

Bye #6

1 vs. 5 7 vs. 8 2 vs. 4 3 vs. 9 No Games

9 vs. 7 2 vs. 5 3 vs. 4 1 vs. 8 No Games

3 vs. 6 Bye #89 vs. 12 vs. 7

Eagles VFW Bell State Bank Conito

4 vs. 5

Conito

Field #5

Monday,  May 14

9 vs. 2 8 vs. 3

5 vs. 9

4 vs. 7

4 vs. 6

Field #5

Bye #15 vs. 6

3 vs. 7

Eagles VFW Bell State Bank

2 vs. 8

No Games

Monday,  May 21

No Games

No Games

1 vs. 7 2 vs. 6

Monday,  May 28 Eagles VFW Bell State Bank Conito Field #5

No Games4 vs. 9 3 vs. 5
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7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

3 vs. 6 4 vs. 5 No Games Bye 9

9 vs. 2 8 vs. 3 7 vs. 4 5 vs. 6 No Games Bye 1

1 vs. 8 2 vs. 7

Monday,  July 16 Eagles VFW Bell State Bank

Monday,  July 9 Eagles VFW Bell State Bank Conito

1 vs. 2 4 vs. 9 5 vs. 8 Bye #3

2 vs. 1 5 vs. 7 4 vs. 86 vs. 9

6 vs. 7

Field #5

Conito Field #5

No Games

No Games

Monday, July 30 - Double elimination Tournament Begins - No Rainout Dates Available

2 vs. 4 1 vs. 5 8 vs. 7 3 vs. 9 No Games Bye 6

Monday,  July 23 Eagles VFW Bell State Bank Conito Field #5

6 vs. 3 5 vs. 4 9 vs. 1 7 vs. 2 No Games Bye 8
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